
LOT 3 MAYFAIR S/D UNIT 5.

WD 1454-2699, WD 1555-1836

PILLARS KOLBY/PILLARS KYRIA M
268 SW ZIERKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-16-02911-503

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

2416.0500 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 0.70 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

169,821
0

35,000
204,821

0
204,821

HX HB 51,411
153,410
204,821
169,821

35,000

1555/1836 12/04/2025 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN BEN

PILLARS KOLBY

1454/2699 12/15/2021 WD Q V 05 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG PETER W

MARTIN BEN
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000052314 New Residential C 175,000 02/13/2025

000051836 Right-of-Way Acce 12/16/2024

2026HX Base Yr

268 SW ZIERKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,366 111.0000 124.32 169,821 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1334

BAS 1,334 100 2026 1,334 165,843

FOP 108 30 2026 32 3,978

1,442 1,366 169,821

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=12,11] E46 S29 W46 N29 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=25,40] E18 S6 W18 N6 $
.

BAS
2026

46

29

46

29

FOP
2026

18

6

18

6

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


